
GRANTOR GRANTEE # STREET PRICE DATE VOL/PG DESCRIPTION

PRUNER, FRANCENE A. 
& BRENT M. 

MCNAMARA, CHRISTINE 
& DANIEL 48 BENEDICT ROAD $610,000.00 10/22/2025 1194/375 BUILDING/LAND

SUSAN J. SULLIVAN, 
TRUSTEE

GILL, ANDREW & 
VOLNEY, GISELLE 18 BRIAR RIDE DRIVE $700,000.00 10/15/2025 1193/1079 CONDO

J.E.N. INVESTMENTS LLC SARRASIN, HILLARY 11
CHIPMUNK TERRACE 

UNIT 12 $380,000.00 10/20/2025 1194/129 CONDO

PAGNOTTI JR., DAVID R. 
& BUTLER-PAGNOTTI, 
RACHEL M.

NIFFENEGGER, RANDY & 
JARVIE, CLAIRE 7 COLONIAL DRIVE $775,000.00 10/16/2025 1194/63 BUILDING/LAND

COSGROVE PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT LLC

MOLINARO, AMANDA 
PAULA 32 DRUMMERS LANE $260,000.00 10/21/2025 1194/234 CONDO

SANCHEZ,  SUSY YANIRA MENDIETA, BRIGIDA 6-8 DRUMMERS LANE $250,000.00 10/2/2025 1193/777 CONDO

FERNANDEZ, ROSSY & 
ABREU-CRUZ, 
FRENQUIEL

HERNDON, JOSEPH 
MICHAEL & MEGHAN 28

DRUMMERS LANE  UNIT 
28 $345,000.00 10/20/2025 1194/191 CONDO

73 BENEDICT ROAD, LLC
PRIAL, EDWARD & 
VIRGINIA 17 FIELDSTONE COURT $817,290.00 10/1/2025 1193/673 CONDO

LARK, ANDREA REDA, LOUIS 13 GOVERNORS LANE $0.00 10/6/2025 1193/931 BUILDING/LAND

BETHEL PROPERTY TRANSFERS OCTOBER 2025



GRANTOR GRANTEE # STREET PRICE DATE VOL/PG DESCRIPTION
BETHEL PROPERTY TRANSFERS OCTOBER 2025

DANKWERTH, THOMAS 
& JANICE

GREWAL, PARMJEET K. & 
SINGH JASBIR 63

GREAT HILL DRIVE UNIT 
178 $665,000.00 10/16/2025 1194/86 CONDO

BOZZUTI, GEORGE A.
BOZZUTI, GEORGE A. & 
TRACIE M. 51 GREENWOOD AVENUE $0.00 10/21/2025 1194/323 BUILDING/LAND

BOZZUTI, GEORGE A.
BOZZUTI, GEORGE A. & 
TRACIE M. 51 1/2 GREENWOOD AVENUE $0.00 10/21/2025 1194/321 BUILDING/LAND

PONCE, KELLY M & 
COLON, JESUS KATZ, NORMAN & JANE 10

HUNTING RIDGE LANE 
UNIT 67 $719,000.00 10/15/2025 1193/1115 CONDO

ROSS, ANTHONY L LUGAR, MATTHEW 54 IDLEWOOD UNIT 125 $350,000.00 10/1/2025 1193/706 CONDO

QUIMBAYA, NICOLED
GILLICK, BRIAN & 
EAGLESON, SAMANTHA 10 KRISTY DRIVE $738,000.00 10/6/2025 1193/852 BUILDING/LAND

ANN M. MONAGHAN 
REVOCABLE TRUST FITZPATRICK, DEIRDRE 8 LAURA LANE - UNIT 8 $0.00 10/6/2025 1193/876 CONDO

HAAS, ROBERT PETER 
ESTATE

BAILEY, DENNIS N. & 
AMES, RACHEL C. 39 MAIN STREET UNIT 2-2 $252,000.00 10/14/2025 1193/1052 CONDO

GALLICHIO, RICHARD & 
LISA 68 MAPLE AVE LLC 68 MAPLE AVENUE $0.00 10/6/2025 1193/849 BUILDING/LAND
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BUCCI, GAIL ESTATE ASPIRE HOMES INC 38 MIDWAY DRIVE $275,000.00 10/27/2025 1194/443 BUILDING/LAND

PALMER, SHARON FASANO, LAURA 6A MIDWAY DRIVE $450,000.00 10/1/2025 1193/683 BUILDING/LAND

K&P ASSOCIATES, LLC
VAN GEONS, THOMAS J. 
& JUDY 42-10 PLUMTREES ROAD $560,000.00 10/6/2025 1193/935 CONDO

PACHECO, ETELKA 
CSOBOTH PACHECO, JUAN E. 35 QAUKER RIDGE ROAD $0.00 10/27/2025 1194/514 BUILDING/LAND

FAHY, ELIZABETH L 
TRUST

MERKL, CALEB JOSHUA, 
VARNER, RONALD M & 
HERRES-VARNER, MARY 24 STARR LANE $0.00 10/29/2025 1194/566 BUILDING/LAND

GAFFNEY, JOHN J. & 
STACEY A.

ABREU-CRUZ, FRANQUIEL 
& FERNANDEZ, ROSSY 4 SUNNY ACRES ROAD $485,000.00 10/21/2025 1194/288 BUILDING/LAND

PENTAL, ADAM
RODRIGUEZ, CARL & 
ARAGON, GISELLE 12

WATERHORSE BROOK 
DRIVE $430,000.00 10/15/2025 1194/31 BUILDING/LAND
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